Place Bib# Name
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508 Rob Goodwin
218 Noah McGhee
42 Jimmy Cologgi
463 Kevin Siters
98 Trey Gardner
183 Robert Kopp
278 Charles Sellers IV
428 James Lonergan
188 Christopher Krebs
224 Brian Meindl
235 Matthew Penberthy
561 Geoffrey Stallman
554 Jarrod Dillman
421 Kodyy Wagner
510 Gregory Scarpace
155 Tom Insalaco
12 Dallas Belge
581 Andrew Krause
326 Andre Taulbee
430 Taylor Almeter
49 Peter Costanzo
530 Randy Brownlee
438 John Barbaro Jr
569 Morgan Kennedy
528 Dennis Sears
506 Sean Thomas
344 Kenny Vasbinder
536 Ralph Chille
410 Ricky Milleville
293 Richard Skomra
163 Brandon Kawa
342 David Vasbinder
37 Emma Chubb
437 Andrew Toenniessen
424 Kelly Manganello
77 Jaime Fetes
436 John Czara
596 Brian Graham
420 Peter Roehmholdt
280 Dhiren Shah
69 Chuck Eaton

Dash for Dad Buffalo
Sunday June 17th, 2012 - Delaware Park, Buffalo, NY

Total
18:27
18:51
18:58
19:06
19:18
20:01
20:11
20:16
20:22
20:22
20:23
20:25
20:33
20:43
20:45
20:49
21:05
21:16
21:19
21:45
21:47
21:49
21:53
21:54
22:00
22:10
22:14
22:16
22:17
22:17
22:26
22:33
22:36
22:40
22:40
22:41
22:48
22:57
23:00
23:00
23:04

Timed by YellowJacket Racing
339 Total Finishers (145 Female, 194 Male)

Pace M/F Place Gender

5:57 1M
6:05 2 M
6:07 3 M
6:10 4 M
6:14 5M
6:27 6 M
6:31 7M
6:32 8 M
6:34 9 M
6:34 10 M
6:35 11 M
6:35 12 M
6:38 13 M
6:41 14 M
6:42 15 M
6:43 16 M
6:48 17 M
6:52 18 M
6:53 19 M
7:01 20 M
7:02 21 M
7:02 22 M
7:04 23 M
7:04 1F
7:06 24 M
7:09 25 M
7:10 26 M
7:11 27 M
7:11 28 M
7:11 29 M
7:14 30 M
7:16 31 M
7:17 2 F
7:19 32 M
7:19 3F
7:19 4 F
7:21 33 M
7:24 34 M
7:25 35 M
7:25 36 M
7:26 37 M

Age City

26
15
24
25
42
26
33
41
46
25
15
22
16
28
37
29
34
31
23
19
51
43
56
16
66
30
14
44
14
51
24
49
13
20
28
27
38
20
20
47
42

Williamsville
West Seneca
Webster
Ambherst

Derby

Lockport

Ambherst

Buffalo
Middleport
Ambherst
Williamsville
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo

East Amherst
Williamsville
Appleton
Lancaster
Ambherst
Orchard Park
Buffalo

East Aurora
Ambherst
Tonawanda
Ambherst
Kenmore
East Aurora
Akron

East Amherst
Cheektowaga

West Seneca
Lockport

Williamsville

East Amherst

State
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY



Place Bib# Name

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

245 Matthew Randall
426 Jeff Leichtnam
312 Hans Steiniger
92 Abigail Fronckowiak
483 Martin Polowy
559 Jackie Jasodzinski
41 Edward Cobane
66 Michael Duff
595 Lauren Almeter
8 Mike Beato
484 Amanda Baran
532 Ron Paladino
194 Thomas Laurrie
358 Danielle White
419 Max Roehmholdt
106 Tom Glynn
216 Seamus McCarville
566 Brian Campbell
512 Matt Grabowski
322 Tammy Swann
378 Emmanuel Montes
495 Andrea Ridings
249 Tom Rapone
472 Matthew Pawlowski
57 Ryan Daley
111 Joe Grace
301 David Spillman
439 David Barbaro
230 Michael Ortman
229 Lance Ortman
115 Greg Graham
2 Kristin Ahrens
166 Devon Kelly
511 Kate Przepasniak
393 Cindy Rajecki
637 Paul Schwandt
529 Heather Burger
499 Paul Dell
289 Greg Siters
105 Eric Glynn
567 Greg George

370 Heather Wolf-Rochford

45 Kennedy Copeland
193 Meichle Latham
191 Anna Kwaizer
622 Zac Chazen

Total
23:07
23:07
23:08
23:09
23:11
23:21
23:22
23:31
23:41
23:47
23:50
23:55
23:56
24:01
24:.07
24:13
24:18
24:26
24:31
24:35
24:36
24:37
24:41
24:44
24:44
24:46
24:47
24:48
24:49
24:49
24:53
24:54
25:01
25:07
25:13
25:13
25:18
25:18
25:30
25:31
25:31
25:33
25:35
25:37
25:38
25:40

Pace M/F Place Gender

7:27 38 M
7:27 39 M
7:28 40 M
7:28 5F
7:29 41 M
7:32 42 M
7:32 43 M
7:35 44 M
7:38 6 F
7:40 45 M
7:41 7F
7:43 46 M
7:43 47 M
7:45 8F
7:47 48 M
7:49 49 M
7:50 50 M
7:53 51 M
7:55 52 M
7:56 9F
7:56 53 M
7:56 10 F
7:58 54 M
7:59 55 M
7:59 56 M
7:59 57 M
7:59 58 M
8:00 59 M
8:00 60 M
8:00 61 M
8:02 62 M
8:02 11 F
8:04 63 M
8:06 12 F
8:08 13 F
8:08 64 M
8:10 14 F
8:10 65 M
8:14 66 M
8:14 67 M
8:14 68 M
8:15 15 F
8:15 16 F
8:16 17 F
8:16 18 F
8:17 69 M

Age City

27
35
59
20
34
21
19
37
23
56
30
58
47
24
19
56
36
66
27
45
27
27
50
49
33
27
47
49
30
65
36
43
20
27
36
65
32
45
54
28
33
33
15
41
31
12

Buffalo
Lancaster
Buffalo
Snyder
Getzville
West Seneca

Kenmore
Getzville
Buffalo
Kenmore
Niagara Falls

Williamsville

East Aurora
Welland
Kenmore
Wheatfield
Buffalo
Ambherst
Leroy
Williamsville

South Burlington

Kenmore
Hamburg
Lancaster
Silver Spring
East Aurora
Williamsville

Orchard Park
Kenmore

Orchard Park
Buffalo
Ambherst

Arcade
Buffalo
East Amherst
Buffalo
Buffalo

State

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
MD
NY
NY

NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



Place Bib# Name

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

338 Stephen Truong
340 Emily Tutak
43 Carl Copeland
44 David Copeland
404 Brittani Craft
531 Tammy Messmer
403 Harry Craft
233 Roger Paolini
112 Carter Graham
101 Michael Germano
540 James Murphy Sr
545 James Sulliean
565 Jill Campbell
405 Heather Fey
461 Bridget Pawelczak
435 Mary Roll
83 Erich Fleck
256 Karen Rochford
73 Sheri Fadeley
190 Pat Krebs
493 Wilfredo Wagstaff
52 Erika Curran
361 Denise Whitney
58 Jaclyn Denzel
70 William Engelbrecht
524 Bonni Haney
594 Ken Almeter
366 Timothy Williamson
170 Michael Kieta
582 Richard McDonald
556 Stephan Nebbia
412 Ryan McLean
208 Lou Mamon
589 Kevin Smith
550 Jason Conley
588 Christina Franceschi
587 Kate Sloane
149 Mary Hurley
85 Jacqueline Fletcher
228 Jimmy Moscato
205 Michael Mack
509 Robert Goodwin
571 Kelly Vincent
255 Brian Rochford
237 Steve Peraza
153 Michael Ingham

Total
25:43
25:54
25:56
25:56
25:57
26:03
26:11
26:13
26:16
26:18
26:25
26:26
26:26
26:30
26:31
26:39
26:41
26:42
26:43
26:44
26:45
26:51
26:55
26:57
26:58
27:00
27:00
27:06
27:.07
27:10
27:11
27:12
27:12
27:12
27:13
27:21
27:21
27:30
27:33
27:35
27:36
27:45
27:46
27:52
27:54
28:02

Pace M/F Place Gender

8:18 70 M
8:21 19 F
8:22 71 M
8:22 72 M
8:22 20 F
8:24 21 F
8:27 73 M
8:27 74 M
8:28 75 M
8:29 76 M
8:31 77 M
8:32 78 M
8:32 22 F
8:33 23 F
8:33 24 F
8:36 25 F
8:36 79 M
8:37 26 F
8:37 27 F
8:37 80 M
8:38 81 M
8:40 28 F
8:41 29 F
8:42 30 F
8:42 82 M
8:43 31 F
8:43 83 M
8:45 84 M
8:45 85 M
8:46 86 M
8:46 87 M
8:46 88 M
8:46 89 M
8:46 90 M
8:47 91 M
8:49 32 F
8:49 33 F
8:52 34 F
8:53 35F
8:54 92 M
8:54 93 M
8:57 94 M
8:57 36 F
8:59 95 M
9:00 % M
9:03 97 M

Age City

43 E. Amherst
21 Lancaster

19 East Amherst
48 East Amherst
20

38 Akron

42

64 Buffalo

14 Randolph

35 Kenmore

47 Niagara Falls
55 Niagara Falls
52 Welland

35

63 Alden

31 Cheektowaga
18 Lancaster

26 Buffalo

37 Hamburg

20

46 Buffalo

35 Buffalo

45 Kenmore

25 Jamestown
69 Buffalo

50 Lockport

49 Kenmore

53 North Tonawanda
30 Buffalo

27 Lackawana
50

14 Tonawanda
45 Williamsville
43 Buffalo

36 Orchard Park
21 Buffalo

21 Buffalo

55 Buffalo

57 Buffalo

51 Hamburg

50 Hamburg

56 Williamsville
48 Sanborn

32 Buffalo

31 Tonawanda
46 North Tonawanda

State
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



Place Bib# Name

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

152 Mathew Ingham
503 Kevin Celniker
458 Kyle MacDonald
231 Mary Oyler

275 Kathleen Sellers
273 Ann Sellers

223 Jim Meier

107 Jeremy Goddard
513 James Kern Jr
470 Emily Pawlowski
339 Renee Trznadel
285 lan Sierzant

286 Michael Sierzant
350 Amanda Waggoner
103 Jeffrey Gifford
364 Lisa Wiedemann

94 Jolene Gansworth Marsh

100 David Gerber
3 Budd Bailey
232 Antoinette Palmer
583 Summer Chapman
362 Carl Wiedemann
363 Eric Wiedemann
120 Rebecca Graham
557 Brian Posner
555 Erin Nebbia
5 Kate Barker

164 Kimberly Kawa
368 Kenneth Wojtanik
217 Meghan McGhee
505 Margot Knab
371 Katie Yu

18 Tony Brucato

17 Lisa Brucato
534 John Miller
504 Thomas Knab
161 Loren Jones
401 Daniel Lilly
248 Jessica Rapone
541 Joyce Beers
498 Nathaniel Dell
310 Al Steffenhagen
311 Candy Steffenhagen
526 Sheila Donovan
572 Tracey Christiano
564 Sandra Osika

Total
28:02
28:14
28:16
28:25
28:47
28:49
28:50
28:51
28:57
29:00
29:05
29:06
29:06
29:07
29:08
29:09
29:10
29:11
29:16
29:19
29:19
29:21
29:22
29:27
29:27
29:28
29:33
29:39
29:40
29:41
29:44
29:48
29:52
29:52
29:58
29:58
30:00
30:03
30:03
30:03
30:03
30:04
30:07
30:13
30:13
30:15

Pace M/F Place Gender

9:03 98 M
9:06 9 M
9:07 100 M
9:10 37 F
9:17 38 F
9:18 39 F
9:18 101 M
9:18 102 M
9:20 103 M
9:21 40 F
9:23 41 F
9:23 104 M
9:23 105 M
9:24 42 F
9:24 106 M
9:24 43 F
9:25 44 F
9:25 107 M
9:26 108 M
9:27 45 F
9:27 46 F
9:28 109 M
9:28 110 M
9:30 47 F
9:30 111 M
9:30 48 F
9:32 49 F
9:34 50 F
9:34 112 M
9:35 51F
9:35 52 F
9:37 53 F
9:38 113 M
9:38 54 F
9:40 114 M
9:40 115 M
9:41 116 M
9:42 117 M
9:42 55 F
9:42 56 F
9:42 118 M
9:42 119 M
9:43 57 F
9:45 58 F
9:45 59 F
9:45 60 F

Age City

16 North Tonawanda
26 Buffalo

12

49 East Amherst
39 Buffalo

31 Buffalo

36 Ambherst

25

48 Buffalo

16 Williamsville
43 Clarence Center
9 Lawrenceville
41 Lawrenceville
23 Depew

59 Williamsville
46 Buffalo

31 East Amherst
67 Buffalo

56 Buffalo

49 Buffalo

36 Niagara Falls
14 Buffalo

46 Buffalo

28 Kenmore

16 Amherst

14 Amherst

23 Kenmore

53 Cheektowaga
51 Cheektowaga
38 West Seneca
20 Williamsville
28 Williamsville
60 Williamsville
28 Nyc

41 Buffalo

53 Williamsville
61 Basom

42 North Tonawanda
26 Buffalo

27 Kenmore

11 Buffalo

51 Depew

46 Depew

41

39 Buffalo

30 Buffalo

State
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
GA
GA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY



Place Bib# Name

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

453 Anthony Butera
454 Bridget Butera
400 Ryan Lilly
535 Andrew George
199 Brian Licht
631 Lori Brennan
551 Chris Pennuto
13 Laurie Belge
68 David Dunkowski
520 Ann Timmel
6 Kevin Barlog
584 Jason Krause
447 Dan Curran
132 Kristyn Helmer
195 Barb Lesh
156 Cameron Isaacs
243 Richard Racette
507 Maria Distefano
236 Jess Peraza
427 Wilfredo Matos
568 Gaven George
333 Ken Thurlow
606 Sebastian Scampoli
603 Chris Scampoli
476 Ed Russell
607 Andrew Scampoli
609 William Horvath
356 Elaine Walton
560 Kim Mahoney
635 Lori Chittenden
456 Melissa Pfohl
629 John Ryan
605 Shawn Scampoli
455 Ann Marie Prue
19 Jacqueline Brun
15 Gerson Botelho
392 Isabella Rajecki
244 Michael Rajecki
429 Carl Almeter
449 Jessica Ball
446 Richard Ball
355 Laura Walters
448 Elaine Ball
130 Mark Hagen
259 Matt Roland
168 Lauren Kelly

Total
30:15
30:15
30:16
30:18
30:22
30:22
30:27
30:29
30:33
30:44
30:44
30:45
30:46
30:47
30:49
30:49
30:52
30:54
30:59
31:00
31:02
31:06
31:10
31:11
31:22
31:36
31:39
31:40
31:43
31:43
31:45
31:48
31:49
31:49
31:56
32:.01
32:10
32:11
32:14
32:16
32:16
32:19
32:19
32:23
32:24
32:28

Pace M/F Place Gender

9:45
9:45
9:46
9:46
9:48
9:48
9:49
9:50
9:51
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:56
9:56
9:56
9:57
9:58
9:59
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:07
10:12
10:13
10:13
10:14
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:23
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:27
10:27
10:28

120
61
121
122
123
62
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77
78
145
146
79

M

Age City

53 Hamburg
16 Hamburg
12 North Tonawanda
15 South Wales
25 Depew

35 Buffalo

50 Grand Island
34 Buffalo

61 Depew

53 Ambherst

55 Snyder

37 Lake View
34 Buffalo

22 Whitesboro
38 Orchard Park
14

65 Cheektowaga
99 Buffalo

28 Tonawanda
33 Buffalo

8 Arcade

69 Snyder

8 East Amherst
45 East Amherst
70 East Amherst
15 East Amherst
57 Ambherst

29

48 Cheektowaga
42 Buffalo

32 Williamsville
57 Ambherst

13 East Amherst
56 Williamsville
39 Buffalo

42 Buffalo

7

44 Buffalo

45 East Amherst
23 Tonawanda
58 Tonawanda
26

56 Tonawanda
58 Westfield
35 Williamsville
24 Orchard Park

State
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY



Place Bib# Name

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

128 Tyler Guarasci

29 Enjoli Burse
313 Karen Stewart
619 Ross DiFranco
630 Brandon Gross
617 Cameron DiFranco
394 Kimberly Backey
150 Dennis Hutzler
462 Jeffrey Dietz
628 Paul Hassall
369 Debra Wolf
254 Eric Reinecke
173 Marianne Koenig
253 Sean Ray
308 Brad Stahlka
309 Josh Stahlka
604 Alicia Scampoli
494 Alberto Martinez
457 Kelly Connolly
443 Caitlin Knight
450 Warren Burnside
451 Deklyn Becker
598 Emile Lewis
543 George Pendergrast
151 Jenna Hutzler
102 Jacklyn Gifford

60 Linda DiBenedetto
496 Liam-Gavin Dell
172 Christie Koedel
497 Carol Christie-Dell
402 Dayna Smith
442 Amanda Knight
441 Allison Jacklin
459 Lindsay MacDonald
460 Jackie MacDonald
444 Cassandra Walkow
542 Tony Malinowski
335 George Tirabassi
336 Laura Tirabassi

71 Dawn Evans
257 David Rodemeyer
538 Havey Lewis
397 Rachelle Pringle
578 Chelsea Boyd
213 Abby McCarville
597 Stephen Karas

Total
32:31
32:33
32:42
32:50
32:51
32:52
33:.03
33:04
33:08
33:11
33:18
33:22
33:22
33:27
33:27
33:27
33:29
33:34
33:36
33:43
33:55
33:55
33:59
34:04
34:05
34:10
34:17
34:17
34:24
34:27
34:48
34:54
34:54
34:55
34:56
34:56
35:00
35:01
35:01
35:15
35:17
35:19
35:21
35:22
35:22
35:34

Pace M/F Place Gender

10:29
10:30
10:33
10:35
10:36
10:36
10:40
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:45
10:46
10:46
10:47
10:47
10:47
10:48
10:50
10:50
10:53
10:56
10:56
10:58
10:59
10:59
11:01
11:04
11:04
11:06
11:07
11:14
11:15
11:15
11:16
11:16
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:18
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:24
11:25
11:25
11:28

147
80
81

148

149
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155
156
157

158

160

[EEY
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165
99

=
o
o

166
167
101
102
103
168

M
F

Age City

19 Lancaster

27 Cheektowaga
26 Grand Island
42 Williamsville
28 Kenmore

12 Williamsville
46 Cheektowaga
56 Buffalo

62 Hamburg

65

58 Kenmore

35 Buffalo

33 Buffalo

16

41 Williamsville
10 Williamsville
11 East Amherst
36 Ambherst

42

19 Tonawanda
69 Attica

11 North Java
60 Buffalo

71 Niagara Falls
20 Grand Island
23 Williamsville
50 North Tonawanda
10 Buffalo

35 Depew

46 Buffalo

33 Hamburg

25 Tonawanda
23 Ambherst

14

43

25 West Seneca
75 Fredericksburg
55 East Amherst
20 East Amherst
39 East Aurora
45

46 Niagara Falls
36 North Tonawanda
23 Buffalo

33 East Aurora
63 Albion

State
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
VA
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



Place Bib# Name

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
2901
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

549 Jim Fleming
225 Christina Mercurio
558 Victoria Krentz
562 Megara Boller
295 Christopher Snyder
608 Leah Brownstein
610 Zoe Horvath
576 William Wadswouta
192 AnaAngelica Lanzo
468 Charles Fullone
40 Belinda Clifford
242 Tammy Psihas
414 Grey Johnson
351 Marissa Waggoner
452 Marianna Butera
91 Anthony Freundel
396 Jessica Dubie
395 Jeff Dubie
154 Kara Insalaco
157 Heather Isaacs
527 Emma Donovan
525 Daniel Donovan
343 Jacob Vasbinder
341 Daniel Vasbinder
51 Jaimee Crosson
315 Clayton Stoneman
79 Eileen Fitzgibbons
602 Kathryn Bergman
601 Cliff Bergman
623 Elana Chazen
399 Lori Strable
158 Nathan Isaacs
620 Mark Chazen
624 Andrea Tuyn
146 Janet Hunt
76 Patrick Fawls
138 Courtney Hobba
440 Alison Knab
324 Mariah Tarapacki
325 Thomas Tarapacki
627 Jerry Rivard
548 David Chick
126 Dawn Guarasci
124 Ashlyn Guarasci
31 Alyssa Canfield
117 Jill Graham

Total
35:37
35:56
35:58
35:59
36:01
36:04
36:04
36:06
36:07
36:14
36:24
36:24
36:38
36:43
37.07
37:09
37:29
37:29
37:45
38:00
38:30
38:31
38:35
38:35
38:35
38:36
38:36
38:43
38:52
39:08
39:22
39:24
39:30
39:32
39:46
39:46
39:56
39:56
39:59
39:59
40:01
40:40
40:45
40:45
41:06
41:08

Pace M/F Place Gender

11:29
11:35
11:36
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:38
11:39
11:39
11:41
11:45
11:45
11:49
11:51
11:58
11:59
12:05
12:05
12:11
12:15
12:25
12:25
12:27
12:27
12:27
12:27
12:27
12:29
12:32
12:37
12:42
12:43
12:45
12:45
12:50
12:50
12:53
12:53
12:54
12:54
12:55
13:07
13:09
13:09
13:15
13:16

169
104
105
106
170
107
108
171
109
172

[EEY
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o

111
173
112
113
174
114
175
115
116
117
176
177
178
118
179
119
120
180
121
122
181
182
123
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N
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183
125
126
127
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H

185
186
128
129
130
131

M
F

Age City

60 Grand Island
38 Buffalo

12 Amherst
38 Orchard Park
31 Hamburg
18 Amherst

19 Amherst
57 Ambherst
33 Buffalo

44 Ambherst
44 Newfane
42 Lockport
14 Tonawanda
20 Depew

16 Hamburg
48 Williamsville
28 Buffalo

31 Buffalo

23 North Tonawanda
42 Clarence

9 Buffalo

44

18 East Aurora
12 East Aurora
20 Angola

9 Clarence
60 Orchard Park
10 Buffalo

59 Buffalo

16

48 North Tonawanda
10

47

43 Buffalo

48 W. Seneca
40 West Seneca
18 Depew

24 Newfane
21 Buffalo

57 Buffalo

82

42 Buffalo

48 Lancaster
11 Lancaster
26 Jamestown
36 Williamsville

State
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



Place Bib# Name

318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339

250 Erin Ray
148 Karina Hunt

9 Carrie Beaver
145 Alexis Hunt
147 John Hunt
317 Joanne Stoneman
467 Danielle Mancuso
114 Evan Graham
251 Jenny Ray

539 Matthew Vankoughnett

99 Angela George
521 Mac Mackenzie
113 Diane Graham
118 Kassidy Graham
116 Greg Graham

21 Christina Burnett

26 James Burnett

22 Dr. George Burnett
210 Julie Martineau
579 Chris Smeragliuolo
574 Karen Radkowsa

56 Robert Daigler

Total
41:18
41:19
41:25
41:26
41:27
42:34
42:38
43:05
44:06
44:11
44:12
44:12
44:27
44:30
44:30
45:08
45:08
45:37
47:02
51:58
53:54
55:59

Pace M/F Place Gender

13:19
13:20
13:22
13:22
13:22
13:44
13:45
13:54
14:14
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:20
14:21
14:21
14:34
14:34
14:43
15:10
16:46
17:23
18:04

132
133
134
135
187
136
137
188
138
189
139
140
141
142
190
143
191
192
144
193
145
194

F
F

=
F
M
F
=
M
=
M
=
F
=
F
M
F
M
M
=
M
=
M

Age City
14
15
61 Wmsv
44 Orchard Park
51 Blasdell
59 Cheektowaga
27 Buffalo
11 Randolph
44
21 Eden
20 South Wales
69 Jamestown
40 Randolph
7 Randolph
41 Randolph
42 Buffalo
7 Buffalo
63 Buffalo
41 Cheektowaga
48 North Tonawanda
45 Buffalo
44 Lakewood

State

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
co



